
 

County Schools Federal Credit Union
4591 Market St. Ventura, CA 93003

T: 805.644.4657 
F: 805.650.7301 

Unite, Learn, Grow with CSFCU! CSFCU.org

			   New Year’s Day			   Monday			   January 2, 2017
												            (Observed)

			   Martin Luther King Jr.		  Monday			   January 20, 2017

			   President's Day			   Monday			   February 20, 2017

			   Memorial Day			   Monday			   May 29, 2017

			   Independence Day			  Tuesday			   July 4, 2017
	
			   Labor Day				    Monday			   September 4, 2017
	
			   Columbus Day			   Monday			   October 9, 2017

			   Veteran's Day			   Friday				   November 10, 2017
												            (Observed)

			   Day Before Thanksgiving		  Wednesday			   November 22, 2017 
												            (Half day; closed at 2)

			   Thanksgiving Day			   Thursday			   November 23, 2017 

			   Christmas Day			   Monday			   December 25, 2017	

			   New Year’s Day			   Monday			   January 1, 2018	

2017 Holiday Schedule 
The branch will be closed on the following holidays.

 	 Holiday			         Day				    Date


